2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 1
1. Pass / Session: |6rdag, 2006-11-04
Start: 09:00
Insim: 07:30
Gren-No. 1
50m Rygg Herrar
50m Backstroke Men
Aldersgrupp A 25-29
Strukning
Joakim Skrabb 1977 SWE Sodertélje SS
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sodertélje SS 00:32,26
Strukning
Billy Jonsson 1955 SWE Sodertélje SS
Aldersgrupp I 65-69
1. Eric Forslund 1937 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:38,11
Aldersgrupp K 75-79
1. George Wittlock 1927 SWE SOIK Hellas 01:00,01
Klass SM4
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S4) SWE Orebro Simallians 01:06,66
Klass SM5
1. Jens Nilsson 1990(S5) SWE Linblomman HIF 00:58,85
Klass SM6
1. Anders Wistrom 1988(S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 00:48,76
2. Palmi Gudlagsson 1987(S6) ISL Island 00:51,79
Klass SM8
1. Simon Ahlstad 1972(S8) SWE Jarfilla SS 00:42,39
2. Denis Miralemovic 1994(S8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 00:48,96
Klass SM9
1. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 00:33,88 SR
2. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 00:35,49
3. Niklas Nyselius 1988(S9) SWE Orebro Simallians 01:10,48
Klass SM10
1. Einar Niin 1991(S10) EST SK Meduus 00:38,58
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus
Klass SM11
1. Eythor Thrastarson 1991(S11) ISL Island 00:41,51
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 2

Gren-No. 1

50m Rygg Herrar
50m Backstroke Men

Klass SM14

1. Jon Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 00:37,90
2. Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 00:41,90
3. Aleksei Prosits 1980(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:42,58
4. Indrek Viljaste 1978(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:45,58
5. Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:46,02
6. Mihkel Suurvali 1984(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:50,11
7. Sten Merivali 1977(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:31,07
Strukning
Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 3

Gren-No. 2

50m Rygg Damer
50m Backstroke Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin

Aldersgrupp H 60-64
1. Margit Ohlsson

Klass S4
1. Jennie Ekstrom

Klass S5
1. Sonja Sigurdadottir

Klass S7

1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir
2. Marlene Bergqvist
3. Julia Sandqyvist

Klass S9
1. Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir

Klass S10

1. Malin J6nsson
2. Zandra Lindgren

Klass S14

Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir
Heli Kollom

Ellenor Engberg

Lara Steinarsdottir
Ksenja Grozdova
Caroline Naslund

oUnhwnNE=

1970

1945

1991(S4)

1990(S5)

1973(S7)
1987(S7)
1987(S7)

1989(S9)

1990(S10)
1988(510)

1991(S14)
1975(S14)
1982(S14)
1990(S14)
1990(S14)
1988(S14)

SWE IFK Lidingd

SWE Stockholmspolisen IF

SWE Varabygdens SS

ISL Island

ISL Island
SWE IKSU
SWE IKSU

ISL Island

SWE FIFH Malmé
SWE IKSU

ISL Island

EST SK Meduus
SWE Solens IF
ISL Island

EST SK Meduus
SWE Solens IF

00:36,76

00:38,16

01:37,43

00:55,97

00:42,53
01:01,24
01:08,69

00:45,03

00:44,17
00:46,28

00:42,51
00:52,03
00:53,78
00:55,89
01:00,50
01:11,73
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 4
Gren-No. 3
200m Medley Herrar
200m Individual Medley Men
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
Kom ej till start
Leif Nyman 1963 SWE Skuru IK
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 02:35,56
00:31,88  01:12,27  01:57,49  02:35,56
Aldersgrupp G 55-59
Strukning
Jan Blomgren 1950 SWE Sodertélje SS
Aldersgrupp I 65-69
1. Hans Lindstrém 1937 SWE SSH Nykdping 03:48,28
00:49,01  01:49,84  02:59,03  03:48,28
Klass SM6
1. Anders Olsson 1965(SM6) SWE Deje SS 03:00,50 SR
00:36,02  01:27,49  02:23,39  03:00,50
2. Efrem Morelli 1979(SM6) ITA Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03:33,96
00:43,84  01:41,06  02:43,72  03:33,96 )
3. Simon Eriksson 1991(SM6) SWE Orebro Simallians 04:13,80
00:56,91  02:03,46  03:12,53  04:13,80
Klass SM8
1. Denis Miralemovic 1994(SM8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 03:59,89
00:54,59  01:48,77  02:59,10  03:59,89
Klass SM9
1. Jonas Larsson 1987(SM9) SWE SK Laxen 02:43,01
00:33,82 01:14,72 02:04,95 02:43,01
Klass SM12
1. Omar Font Jiménez 1990(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:46,79
00:33,86  01:18,49  02:07,61  02:46,79
Klass SM14
1. Jevgeni Alijev 1983(S14) EST SK Meduus 03:06,36
00:33,43  01:2227  02:1827  03:06,36
2. Jimmy Norin 1983(S14) SWE Solens IF 03:27,46
00:42,59  01:3594  02:36,89  03:27,46
3. Mikael Tjernell 1989(S14) SWE Solens IF 03:39,95

00:45,10 01:53,39 02:51,26 03:39,95
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 5

Gren-No. 4

200m Medley Damer
200m Individual Medley Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39
1. Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingd 02:55,94
00:37,87  01:23,67  02:1506  02:55,94
Klass SM7
1. Lalita Loureiro 1981(SM7) SWE FIFH Malméo 03:45,05
00:43,07  01:4565  02:51,24  03:45,05
Klass SM12
1. Deborah Font Jiménez 1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:47,49
00:37,09  01:21,86  02:09,90  02:47,49
2. Carla Casals Solé 1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 03:01,15

00:37,95 01:29,81 02:19,89 03:01,15
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 6

Gren-No. 5
150m Medley Herrar
150m Individual Medley Men

Klass S4

1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(SM4) SWE Orebro Simallians 04:05,45
01:11,18 02:39,42 04:05,45

Gren-No. 6

150m Medley Damer
150m Individual Medley Women

Klass S3

1. Cecilie Kristiansen 1990(SM3) DEN Danmark 04:09,88
01:21,23  02:59,06  04:09,88

Klass S4

1. Karina Lauridsen 1976(SM4) DEN Danmark 03:00,63

00:47,39 01:59,80 03:00,63
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 7
Gren-No. 7
100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - Heats
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
1. Joakim Samson 1964 SWE Skuru IK 01:07,73 352
00:31,78  01:07,73
2. Lars Hallgren 1964 SWE Skuru IK 01:14,03 269
00:3544  01:14,03
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
1. Tomas Lindgren 1961 SWE Sédertalje SS 01:00,54 493
00:28,55  01:00,54
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 01:02,60 446
00:29,49  01:02,60
Strukning
Billy Jonsson 1955 SWE Sédertalje SS
Aldersgrupp I 65-69
1. Hans Lindstrém 1937 SWE SSH Nykdping 01:19,06 221
00:3761  01:19,06
Aldersgrupp J 70-74
1. Anders Soderqvist 1933 SWE SOIK Hellas 01:21,49 202
00:37,78 01:21,49
Klass SM4
Strukning
Casper Hafvstrom 1989(S4) SWE Nacka HI
Klass SM5
1. Jens Nilsson 1990(S5) SWE Linblomman HIF 01:35,40 455
00:4537  01:35,40
Klass SM6
1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 01:06,13 1068 WR
00:32,08  01:06,13
2. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:12,20 820
00:3534  01:12,20
3. Andreas Potamitis 1964(S6) CYP Cypern 01:23,75 525
00:38,97  01:23,75
4. Anders Wistréom 1988(S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 01:30,68 414
00:42,87  01:30,68
5. Palmi Gudlagsson 1987(S6) ISL Island 01:31,09 408
00:4430  01:31,09
Strukning
Simon Eriksson 1991(S6) SWE Orebro Simallians
Klass SM7
1. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE MASS 01:37,31 254
00:43,88  01:37,31
2. Isaac Julid Martinez 1971(S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe 01:37,50 252

00:44,11  01:37,50
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 8

Gren-No. 7

100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - Heats

Klass SM8

1. Denis Miralemovic 1994(S8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 01:34,60 252
00:4551  01:34,60

Klass SM9

1. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 01:03,59 764
00:30,65  01:03,59

2. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 01:04,30 739
00:30,75 01:04,30

3. Niklas Nyselius 1988(S9) SWE Orebro Simallians 02:09,41 90
00:54,11 02:09,41
Strukning
Dennis Storgaard 1983(S9) DEN Danmark

Klass SM10

1. Claus Taudorf 1972(S10) DEN Danmark 00:59,61 732
00:28,75  00:59,61

2. Lars Ekdahl 1954(S10) SWE Vasterds SS 01:12,37 409
00:34,70  01:12,37

3. Einar Niin 1991(S10) EST SK Meduus 01:12,65 404
00:32,52  01:12,65
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus

Klass SM11

1. Eythor Thrastarson 1991(S11) ISL Island 01:14,48 440
00:35,34  01:14,48

2. Sergei Turov 1965(S11) EST SK Meduus 01:38,58 189
00:43,98  01:38,58

Klass SM12

1. Dani Llambrich Gabriel 1975(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:01,35 700
00:29,54  01:01,35

2. Omar Font Jiménez 1990(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:07,60 523
00:31,04  01:07,60

3. Elor Evard 1988(S12) EST SC Tartu 01:10,03 471
00:33,06  01:10,03

Klass SM13

1. Albert Gelis Juanola 1981(S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:59,53 744
00:28,73 00:59,53

2. Kristo Ringas 1984(S13) EST SC Tartu 01:04,65 581
00:30,85  01:04,65

Klass SM14

1. Jon Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 01:04,59 628
00:30,77  01:04,59

Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 01:08,75 521
00:33,21 01:08,75

Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin 1987(S14) ISL Island 01:10,18 490
00:33,77  01:10,18

2
3
4. Jevgeni Alijev 1983(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:10,76 478
5
6
7

00:32,23 01:10,76

Anton Kristiansson 1983(S14) ISL Island 01:13,24 431
00:34,87  01:13,24

Mikael Tjernell 1989(S14) SWE Solens IF 01:22,68 299
00:39,30  01:22,68

Jimmy Norin 1983(S14) SWE Solens IF 01:23,53 290
00:37,70  01:23,53
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 9

Gren-No. 7

100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - Heats

Klass SM14
8. Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:24,22 283
00:38,09  01:24,22
9. Mihkel Suurvali 1984(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:25,28 273
00:38,78  01:25.28
10. Gustav Ljungberg 1991(S14) SWE Solens IF 01:26,37 263
00:39,14  01:26,37
11. Niklas Moberg 1975(S14) SWE Nacka HI 01:29,93 233
00:41,40  01:29,93
12. Indrek Viljaste 1978(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:39,75 170
00:40,99  01:39,75
13. Jens Carlsson 1983(S14) SWE Solens IF 02:01,21 95
01:00,20 02:01,21
Strukning
Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus
Markus Thornfelt 1982(S14) SWE Nacka HI
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 10
Gren-No. 8
100m Fritt Damer
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Aldersgrupp C 35-39
1. Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingd 01:11,05 427
00:33,90  01:11,05
Strukning
Marja Haglund 1968 SWE SOIK Hellas
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
Strukning
Bodil Bassmann 1965 SWE Skuru IK
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
1. Annika Nilsson 1960 SWE Skuru IK 01:19,37 306
00:36,85  01:19,37
Aldersgrupp H 60-64
1. Margit Ohlsson 1945 SWE Stockholmspolisen IF 01:17,87 324
00:36,79  01:17,87
Klass S3
1. Embla Agustsdottir 1990(S3) ISL Island 03:50,62 155
01:5554  03:50,62
Klass S4
1. Jennie Ekstrém 1991(S4) SWE Varabygdens SS 02:27,15 193
01:11,42 02:27,15
Klass S5
1. Sonja Sigurdadottir 1990(S5) ISL Island 01:53,67 335
00:54,71  01:53,67
Klass S6
Strukning
Therese Sundqyvist 1993(S6) SWE Nacka HI
Klass S7
1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973(S7) ISL Island 01:23,93 688
00:39,42  01:23,93
2. Dacil Cabrera Flores 1984(S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe 01:24,80 667
00:40,38  01:24,80
3. Marlene Bergqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 01:36,56 451
00:46,82  01:36,56
4. Lalita Loureiro 1981(S7) SWE FIFH Malmd 01:39,18 417
00:47,74 01:39,18
5. Julia Sandqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 01:44,90 352
00:49,85  01:44,90
Klass S8
1. Emelie Nilsson 1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI 01:22,86 574 SR
00:4029  01:22,86
2. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST SK Meduus 01:31,76 423
00:41,69  01:31,76
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 11

Gren-No. 8
100m Fritt Damer

100m Freestyle Women - Heats

Klass S9

1. Maria Fredriksson
00:36,28  01:14,34

2. Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir
00:39,79  01:22,26

Klass S10

1. Zandra Lindgren
00:40,44 01:24,88

2. Malin J6nsson
00:41,62 01:29,52

Klass S12

1. Deborah Font Jiménez
00:32,10  01:07,95

2. Carla Casals Solé
00:36,53  01:16,08

Klass S14

1. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir
00:3542  01:14,25

2. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir
00:35,77  01:15,34

3. Linnea Backman
00:39,47  01:30,00

4, Lara Steinarsdottir
00:4332  01:32,41

5. Ellenor Engberg
00:47,53  01:41,55

6. Heli Kollom
00:48,20  01:45,36

7. Ksenja Grozdova
00:49,26  01:45,99

1983(S9)
1989(S9)

1988(S10)
1990(S10)

1985(512)
1987(S12)

1991(S14)
1991(S14)
1989(S14)
1990(S14)
1982(S14)
1975(S14)
1990(S14)

SWE Skellefted HIF
ISL Island

SWE IKSU
SWE FIFH Malmé

ESP FCDC CATALONIA
ESP FCDC CATALONIA

ISL Island

ISL Island
SWE Solens IF
ISL Island
SWE Solens IF
EST SK Meduus
EST SK Meduus

01:14,34 601
01:22,26 444

01:24,88 383
01:29,52 326

01:07,95 688
01:16,08 490

01:14,25 593
01:15,34 568
01:30,00 333
01:32,41 308
01:41,55 232
01:45,36 207
01:45,99 204
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 12

2. Pass / Session: |6rdag, 2006-11-04

Start: 13:00
Insim: 11:00

Gren-No. 9

50m Fritt Herrar
50m Freestyle Men - Heats

Aldersgrupp B 30-34

1. Orjan Olsson 1972 SWE IKSU 00:28,97 416
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
1. Lars Sundermeyer 1965 SWE Skuru IK 00:30,65 351
2. Leif Nyman 1963 SWE Skuru IK 00:32,29 301
3. Lars Hallgren 1964 SWE Skuru IK 00:33,31 274
4. Alioscha Lopez-Morris 1966 SWE Sédertalje SS 00:39,32 166
Diskvalificerade
Joakim Samson 1964 SWE Skuru IK kl 13:10
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
1. Tomas Lindgren 1961 SWE Sédertalje SS 00:27,07 510
Diskvalificerade
Bo Markstrém 1959 SWE Sodertélje SS kl 13:04
Strukning
Tomas Sandstedt 1959 SWE Sédertalje SS
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 00:27,60 481
Strukning
Billy Jonsson 1955 SWE Sodertélje SS
Aldersgrupp I 65-69
1. Eric Forslund 1937 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:33,89 260
Aldersgrupp J 70-74
1. Anders Soderqvist 1933 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:34,02 257
Aldersgrupp K 75-79
1. George Wittlock 1927 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:45,96 104
Klass SM4
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S4) SWE Orebro Simallians 01:06,01 154
Strukning
Casper Hafvstrom 1989(S4) SWE Nacka HI
Klass SM5
1. Jens Nilsson 1990(S5) SWE Linblomman HIF 00:42,21 461 SR
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 13

Gren-No. 9

50m Fritt Herrar
50m Freestyle Men - Heats

Klass SM6
1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 00:30,83 997
2. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:32,60 843
3. Andreas Potamitis 1964(S6) CYP Cypern 00:36,85 583
4. Palmi Gudlagsson 1987(S6) ISL Island 00:39,43 476
5.  Anders Wistrém 1988(S6)  SWE Krokoms HIF 00:40,66 434
6. Simon Eriksson 1991(S6) SWE Orebro Simallians 00:48,42 257
Klass SM7
1. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE MASS 00:41,28 331
2. Isaac Julid Martinez 1971(S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe 00:42,28 308
Klass SM8
1. Andreas Charalambous 1988(S8) CYP Cypern 00:36,71 390
2. Denis Miralemovic 1994(S8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 00:43,71 231
Klass SM9
1. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 00:29,14 740
2. Alex Racoveanu 1984(S9) SWE S71 00:29,96 681
3. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 00:30,29 659
4. Niklas Nyselius 1988(S9) SWE Orebro Simallians 00:53,83 117
Klass SM10
1. Claus Taudorf 1972(S10) DEN Danmark 00:26,41 794
2. Einar Niin 1991(S10) EST SK Meduus 00:31,86 452
3. Lars Ekdahl 1954(S10) SWE Vasterds SS 00:32,65 420
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus
Klass SM11
1. Eythor Thrastarson 1991(S11) ISL Island 00:33,69 457
2. Sergei Turov 1965(S11) EST SK Meduus 00:39,55 282
Klass SM12
1. Dani Llambrich Gabriel 1975(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:28,87 633
2.  Omar Font Jiménez 1990(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:29,62 586
3. Elor Evard 1988(S12) EST SC Tartu 00:31,19 502
Klass SM13
1. Albert Gelis Juanola 1981(S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:27,09 755
2. Kristo Ringas 1984(S13) EST SC Tartu 00:28,55 645
Klass SM14
1. Jon Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 00:28,75 680
2. Jevgeni Alijev 1983(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:30,86 550
3. Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin 1987(S14) ISL Island 00:32,83 457
4. Anton Kristiansson 1983(S14) ISL Island 00:32,87 455
5. Mikael Tjernell 1989(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:32,92 453
6. Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 00:33,05 448
7. Jimmy Norin 1983(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:34,50 393
8. Gustav Ljungberg 1991(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:36,83 323
9. Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:37,25 312
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 14
Gren-No. 9
50m Fritt Herrar
50m Freestyle Men - Heats
Klass SM14
10. Jens Carlsson 1983(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:38,77 277
11. Aleksei Prosits 1980(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:39,20 268
12. Mihkel Suurvali 1984(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:39,45 263
13. Niklas Moberg 1975(S14) SWE Nacka HI 00:39,94 253
14. Sten Merivali 1977(S14) EST SK Meduus 01:11,62 44
Strukning
Vahur Ploomipuu 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus
Markus Thornfelt 1982(S14) SWE Nacka HI
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 15
Gren-No. 10
50m Fritt Damer
50m Freestyle Women - Heats
Aldersgrupp C 35-39
1. Asa Dahlstrém 1971 SWE Skuru IK 00:37,84 259
Strukning
Marja Haglund 1968 SWE SOIK Hellas
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
1. Anna Edin 1964 SWE Skuru IK 00:33,24 382
Strukning
Bodil Bassmann 1965 SWE Skuru IK
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
1. Annika Nilsson 1960 SWE Skuru IK 00:34,34 346
Klass S3
1. Embla Agustsdottir 1990(S3) ISL Island 01:44,47 172
Klass S4
1. Cecilie Kristiansen 1990(S4) DEN Danmark 01:00,98 266
2. Jennie Ekstréom 1991(S4) SWE Varabygdens SS 01:06,39 206
Klass S5
1. Sonja Sigurdadottir 1990(S5) ISL Island 00:52,58 332
Klass S7
1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973(S7) ISL Island 00:36,11 860
2. Marlene Bergqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 00:44,70 453
3. Lalita Loureiro 1981(S7) SWE FIFH Malmd 00:46,30 407
4. Julia Sandqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 00:48,29 359
Klass S8
1. Emelie Nilsson 1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI 00:38,44 550 SR
2. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST SK Meduus 00:40,88 457
Klass S9
1. Maria Fredriksson 1983(S9) SWE Skellefted HIF 00:35,99 551
Klass S10
1. Zandra Lindgren 1988(S10) SWE IKSU 00:38,24 411
2. Malin Jénsson 1990(S10) SWE FIFH Malméo 00:39,10 384
Klass S11
1. Rea Kukk 1985(S11) EST SK Meduus 00:59,87 157
Klass S12
1. Deborah Font Jiménez 1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:30,90 745
2. Carla Casals Solé 1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:33,89 565
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 16

Gren-No. 10

50m Fritt Damer
50m Freestyle Women - Heats

Klass S14
1. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 00:33,90 622
2. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 00:33,91 622
3. Linnea Backman 1989(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:38,31 431
4. Lara Steinarsdottir 1990(S14) ISL Island 00:42,29 320
5. Ellenor Engberg 1982(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:43,76 289
6. Heli Kollom 1975(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:46,62 239
7. Ksenja Grozdova 1990(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:48,11 217
8. Maria Lamberg 1983(S14) SWE HIF Ostersund 00:52,00 172
9. Caroline Naslund 1988(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:57,87 125
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 17

Gren-No. 11

100m Fjaril Herrar
100m Butterfly Men

Aldersgrupp F 50-54

1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS
00:32,56  01:11,24
Klass S9
1. Alex Racoveanu 1984(S9) SWE S71
00:31,82  01:09,41
Klass S10
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus
Klass S13
1. Albert Gelis Juanola 1981(S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA
00:31,65  01:07,06
Klass S14
1. Anton Kristiansson 1983(S14) ISL Island

00:40,37 01:32,97

01:11,24

01:09,41

01:07,06

01:32,97
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Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 18

Gren-No. 12

100m Fjaril Damer
100m Butterfly Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingd 01:16,68
00:37,00  01:16,68
Klass S7
1. Lalita Loureiro 1981(S7) SWE FIFH Malmd 01:35,48
00:44,91  01:35,48
Klass S8
Strukning
Emelie Nilsson 1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI
Klass S12
1. Carla Casals Solé 1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:24,81
00:39,23  01:24,81
Klass S14
1. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 01:33,23
00:41,79 ~ 01:33,23
2. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 01:41,58
00:45,72 01:41,58
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 19

Gren-No. 13

400m Fritt Herrar

400m Freestyle Men

Aldersgrupp D 40-44

1. Alioscha Lopez-Morris 1966 SWE Sédertalje SS 06:48,44
00:42,75  01:31,24  02:23,07  03:1517  04:09,25  05:03,78  05:58,53  06:48,44

Aldersgrupp F 50-54

1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 05:23,07
00:33,98  01:12,08  01:52,00  02:33,59  03:16,56  03:59,41  04:42,25  05:23,07

Aldersgrupp I 65-69

1. Hans Lindstrém 1937 SWE SSH Nykdping 06:16,28
00:40,67 01:24,77 02:10,84 02:58,94 03:47,67 04:37,47 05:27,87 06:16,28

Klass SM6

1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 04:54,72 WR
00:33,47 01:10,09 01:47,19 02:24,68 03:01,91 03:39,13 04:16,47 04:54,72

2. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:44,63
00:38,08 01:21,16 02:04,43 02:48,14 03:32,18 04:17,22 05:01,51 05:44,63

3. Palmi Gudlagsson 1987(S6) ISL Island 06:56,88
00:4630  01:39,05  02:32,74  03:27,73  04:23,19  05:17,32  06:06,84  06:56,88

Klass SM7

1. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE MASS 07:16,01
00:48,56  01:41,76  02:36,57 07:16,01

Klass SM9

1. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 04:56,45
00:32,59  01:08,60  01:4591  02:24,07  03:01,88  03:39,99  04:1851  04:56,45

2. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 04:56,90
00:33,52 01:09,61 01:47,16 02:24,47 03:02,23 03:40,44 04:18,18 04:56,90
Strukning
Dennis Storgaard 1983(S9) DEN Danmark

Klass SM10

1. Lars Ekdanhl 1954(S10) SWE Vasterds SS 05:55,43
00:39,62  01:24,18  02:09,55  02:56,40  03:42,06  04:27,97  05:5543  05:5543

Klass SM11

1. Eythor Thrastarson 1991(S11) ISL Island 05:45,41
00:37,57 01:21,73 02:06,21 02:51,15 03:35,47 04:20,07 05:03,28 05:45,41

Klass SM12

1. Omar Font Jiménez 1990(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 05:21,69
00:3588  01:16,07  01:56,86  02:37,87  03:18,17  03:59,82  04:40,82  05:21,69

Klass SM14

1. J6n Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 05:11,77
00:33,76  01:11,88  01:51,84  02:31,88  03:11,55  03:52,73  04:33,67  05:11,77

2. Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 05:28,18
00:3591  01:1564  01:57,50  02:39,72  03:21,99  04:03,85  04:46,50  05:28,18

3. Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin 1987(S14) ISL Island 05:34,33
00:36,40  01:16,88  02:00,72  02:44,56  03:28,76  04:12,02  04:54,37  05:34,33
Strukning
Markus Thornfelt 1982(S14) SWE Nacka HI
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Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 20

Gren-No. 14

400m Fritt Damer
400m Freestyle Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin
00:36,81 01:17,02 01:57,01

Klass S7

1. Dacil Cabrera Flores
00:41,19 01:27,17 02:13,54

2. Marlene Bergqyvist
00:51,73 01:47,20 02:42,06

3. Julia Sandqyvist
00:53,12 01:49,64 02:46,35

Klass S8
1. Emelie Nilsson
00:41,62 01:26,97 02:13,56
2. Keit Jaanimagi
00:45,24 01:37,24 02:32,74

Klass S9

1. Maria Fredriksson
00:37,06 01:16,10 01:56,47
2. Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir
00:40,74 01:26,80 02:13,34

Klass S10

1. Zandra Lindgren
00:43,01  01:30,62  02:20,04

Klass S12

1. Deborah Font Jiménez
00:34,66  01:12,75  01:51,65

1970 SWE IFK Lidingd

02:37,32 03:17,29 03:57,25 04:37,20

1984(S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe
03:00,35  03:47,65  04:3560  05:23,61

1987(S7) SWE IKSU

03:36,51 04:30,38 05:23,62 06:17,18

1987(S7) SWE IKSU

03:43,40 04:41,62 05:39,54 06:37,77

1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI

03:00,99 03:48,31 04:36,46 05:22,58

1991(S8) EST SK Meduus

03:27,26 04:23,90 05:21,97 06:15,73

1983(S9)  SWE Skellefted HIF
02:37,52 03:18,40 03:59,58 04:40,48

1989(S9) ISL Island

02:59,09 03:45,29 04:31,86 05:16,91

1988(S10) SWE IKSU
03:09,94

1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA
02:30,68 03:09,78 03:49,03 04:28,19

05:14,76

06:11,79

07:06,83

07:31,45

06:06,84

07:06,76

05:20,36

05:59,67

06:29,50

05:06,17

05:14,76
06:11,79
07:06,83

07:31,45

06:06,84
07:06,76

05:20,36
05:59,67

06:29,50

05:06,17
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 21

Gren-No. 15

4 x 50m Fritt Herrar max 20p
4 x 50m Freestyle Men max 20p

Open Class
1. 1. Team Sédertalje SS 02:21,12

Tomas Lindgren (1961) 00:27,78
Ronny Oltner (1956) 00:55,16
Alioscha Lopez-Morris (1966) 01:33,67
Bo Markstrém (1959) 02:21,12
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 22

Gren-No. 18

4 x 100m Fritt Damer max 34p
4 x 100m Freestyle Women max 34p

Open Class
1. 1. Team Norrland 06:19,91

Julia Sandqvist (1987) 01:47,45
Maria Fredriksson (1983) 03:05,09
Marlene Bergqvist (1987) 04:48,22
Zandra Lindgren (1988) 06:19,91
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 23

3. Pass / Session:
Start: 18:00

Gren-No. 19

100m Rygg Herrar
100m Backstroke Men

Aldersgrupp I 65-69

Insim: 16:00

|6rdag, 2006-11-04

1. Eric Forslund 1937 SWE SOIK Hellas 01:29,33
01:29,33  01:29,33
Klass SM6
1. Anders Wistrém 1988(S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 01:48,19
01:48,19 01:48,19
Klass SM8
1. Denis Miralemovic 1994(S8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 01:45,57
01:45,57 01:45,57
Klass SM9
1. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 01:12,76
01:12,76 01:12,76
2. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 01:20,20
01:20,20 01:20,20
Strukning
Alex Racoveanu 1984(S9) SWE S71
Klass SM10
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus
Klass SM14
1. Jon Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 01:20,59
01:20,59  01:20,59
2. Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 01:27,92
01:27,92 01:27,92
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 24

Gren-No. 20

100m Rygg Damer
100m Backstroke Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin
00:39,60  01:22,27

Klass S5

1. Sonja Sigurdadottir
00:58,23 02:00,78

Klass S7

1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir
00:44,23 01:30,76

2. Dacil Cabrera Flores
00:51,54 01:45,90

Klass S10

1. Malin Jonsson
00:46,67 01:35,63

Strukning
Zandra Lindgren

Klass S14

1. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir
00:4537  01:34,79

2. Ellenor Engberg
00:57,22  01:58,09

1970

1990(S5)

1973(S7)
1984(S7)

1990(S10)

1988(510)

1991(S14)
1982(S14)

SWE IFK Lidingd

ISL Island

ISL Island
ESP Ademi Teneriffe

SWE FIFH Malmé

SWE IKSU

ISL Island
SWE Solens IF

01:22,27

02:00,78

01:30,76
01:45,90

01:35,63

01:34,79
01:58,09
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2006-11-04

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 25

Gren-No. 21

50m Brost Herrar
50m Breaststroke Men

Aldersgrupp D 40-44

1. Lars Sundermeyer
2. Alioscha Lopez-Morris

Aldersgrupp E 45-49

1. Bo Markstrom

Aldersgrupp I 65-69

1. Eric Forslund

Klass SM3
1. Casper Hafvstrém

Strukning
Casper Hafvstrom
Klass SM4
1. Mikael Fredriksson

Klass SM5

1. Anders Olsson
2. Efrem Morelli

Klass SM6

1. Simon Ahlstad

2.  Simon Eriksson

3. Anders Wistrom
Klass SM7

1. Isaac Julia Martinez

2. Denis Miralemovic
Klass SM8

1. Alex Racoveanu
2. Niklas Nyselius

Klass SM9
1. Claus Taudorf
2. Einar Niin
Klass SM12
1. Dani Llambrich Gabriel
2. Elor Evard
Klass SM13
1. Kristo Ringas
Klass SM14
1. Jevgeni Alijev
2. Anton Kristiansson
3. Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin
4. Indrek Viljaste
5. Niklas Moberg
6. Jens Carlsson

1965
1966

1959

1937

1989(SB3)

1989(SB3)

1990(SB4)

1965(SB5)
1979(SB5)

1972(SB6)
1991(SB6)
1988(SB6)

1971(SB7)
1994(SB7)

1984(SBS)
1988(SBS)

1972(SB9)
1991(SB9)

1975(512)
1988(512)

1984(S13)

1983(S14)
1983(S14)
1987(S14)
1978(S14)
1975(S14)
1983(S14)

SWE Skuru IK
SWE Sodertélje SS

SWE Sodertélje SS

SWE SOIK Hellas

SWE Nacka HI

SWE Nacka HI

SWE Orebro Simallians

SWE Deje SS

ITA Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere

SWE J__a'rfa'lla SS
SWE Orebro Simallians
SWE Krokoms HIF

ESP Ademi Teneriffe
SWE IF Tre Hjartan

SWE S71
SWE Orebro Simallians

DEN Danmark
EST SK Meduus

ESP FCDC CATALONIA
EST SC Tartu

EST SC Tartu

EST SK Meduus
ISL Island

ISL Island
EST SK Meduus
SWE Nacka HI
SWE Solens IF

00:40,71
00:43,19

00:50,35

00:43,75

01:18,63

01:13,42

00:45,40
00:49,05

00:46,57
00:57,55
01:08,59

00:57,49
01:01,51

00:38,22
01:55,69

00:33,53
00:40,49

00:35,96
00:41,54

00:34,88

00:41,53
00:42,83
00:44,19
00:45,81
00:46,08
00:47,58
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 26

Gren-No. 21

50m Brost Herrar
50m Breaststroke Men

Klass SM14
7. Aleksei Prosits 1980(S14) EST SK Meduus 00:53,21
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming Stockholm create 2006-11-04 18:29
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 27
Gren-No. 22
50m Brost Damer
50m Breaststroke Women
Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingd 00:42,75
Klass SB2

1. Cecilie Kristiansen 1990(SB2) DEN Danmark 01:35,91
Klass SB3

1. Karina Lauridsen 1976(SB3) DEN Danmark 01:04,29

2. Embla Agustsdottir 1990(SB3) ISL Island 02:20,32
Klass SB4

1. Jennie Ekstrom 1991(SB4) SWE Varabygdens SS 01:33,17
Klass SB6

1. Lalita Loureiro 1981(SB6) SWE FIFH Malméo 00:55,82 SR

2. Julia Sandqyvist 1987(SB6) SWE IKSU 01:11,69
Klass SB7

1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973(SB7) ISL Island 00:47,67
Klass SB8

1. Sisse Egeborg 1984(SB8) DEN Danmark 00:43,37
Klass SB9

1. Malin J6nsson 1990(SB9) SWE FIFH Malméo 00:52,33
Klass SB11

1. Rea Kukk 1985(S11) EST SK Meduus 01:09,38
Klass SB12

1. Deborah Font Jiménez 1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:41,97
Klass SB14

1. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 00:47,29

2. Linnea Backman 1989(S14) SWE Solens IF 00:48,10

3. Lara Steinarsdottir 1990(S14) ISL Island 00:50,85

4. Maria Lamberg 1983(S14) SWE HIF Ostersund 00:58,30

5. Caroline Naslund 1988(S14) SWE Solens IF 01:03,22
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 28

Gren-No. 109

50m Fritt Herrar
50m Freestyle Men - MD-Final

Open Class
1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 00:31,13 968
2. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:32,24 871
3. Claus Taudorf 1972(S10) DEN Danmark 00:26,73 766
4. Albert Gelis Juanola 1981(S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:27,05 758
5. Alex Racoveanu 1984(S9) SWE S71 00:29,25 731
6. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 00:29,41 720
7. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 00:29,42 719
8. Jon Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 00:29,21 649
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2006-11-04 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 29
Gren-No. 110
50m Fritt Damer
50m Freestyle Women - MD-Final
Open Class
1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973(S7) ISL Island 00:36,42 838
2. Deborah Font Jiménez 1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:31,97 673
3. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 00:33,33 655
4. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 00:34,25 603
5. Emelie Nilsson 1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI 00:37,90 574 SR
6. Carla Casals Solé 1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:34,25 547
7. Maria Fredriksson 1983(S9) SWE Skellefted HIF 00:36,34 536
8. Marlene Bergqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 00:44,52 458
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming Stockholm create 2006-11-04 18:49
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 30

4. Pass / Session:
Start:

Gren-No. 23

200m Fritt Herrar
200m Freestyle Men

Aldersgrupp I 65-69

1. Hans Lindstrom

00:41,51 01:27,16 02:14,78
Klass S5
Strukning
Jens Nilsson
Klass S6
1. Anders Olsson
00:32,22 01:07,51 01:44,51
2. Palmi Gudlagsson
00:44,70  01:36,45  02:28,56
Strukning
Sebastian Iwanow
Klass S7
1. Niklas Andersson
00:45,62 01:40,46 02:35,41
2. Isaac Julia Martinez
00:50,32  01:46,36  02:45,50
Klass S8
1. Denis Miralemovic
00:46,72  01:3834  02:30,55
Klass S9
1. Jonas Larsson
00:30,77  01:05,63  01:43,60
2. Niklas Nyselius
00:56,19  02:12,16  03:38,00
Strukning
Dennis Storgaard
Klass S11
1. Eythor Thrastarson
00:36,41  01:19,85  02:03,85
Klass S12
1. Omar Font Jiménez
00:32,59  01:09,99  01:48,33

Insim:

1937
03:00,82

1990(S5)

1965(S6)
02:20,98

1987(S6)
03:17,02

1985(S6)

1988(S7)
03:28,05

1971(S7)
03:46,24

1994(S8)
03:18,98

1987(S9)
02:21,39

1988(S9)
05:07,25

1983(S9)

1991(S11)
02:47,76

1990(S12)
02:25,83

09:00
07:30

SWE SSH Nykdping

SWE Linblomman HIF

SWE Deje SS
ISL Island

GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

SWE MASS
ESP Ademi Teneriffe

SWE IF Tre Hjartan

SWE SK Laxen
SWE Orebro Simallians

DEN Danmark

ISL Island

ESP FCDC CATALONIA

sdndag, 2006-11-05

03:00,82

02:20,98
03:17,02

03:28,05
03:46,24

03:18,98

02:21,39
05:07,25

02:47,76

02:25,83
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2006-11-05 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 31

Gren-No. 23

200m Fritt Herrar
200m Freestyle Men

Klass S14
1. J6n Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 02:27,19
00:33,06  01:10,16  01:49,33  02:27,19
2. Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986(S14) ISL Island 02:33,72
00:34,38 01:12,24 01:52,37 02:33,72
3. Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin 1987(S14) ISL Island 02:37,28
00:34,44  01:13,85  01:56,52  02:37,28
4. Gustav Ljungberg 1991(S14) SWE Solens IF 03:02,90
00:38,05  01:2500  02:14,25  03:02,90
Strukning
Markus Thornfelt 1982(S14) SWE Nacka HI
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 32

Gren-No. 24

200m Fritt Damer
200m Freestyle Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingd 02:31,32
00:34,76 01:13,39 01:52,44 02:31,32
Strukning
Marja Haglund 1968 SWE SOIK Hellas
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
Strukning
Bodil Bassmann 1965 SWE Skuru IK
Aldersgrupp H 60-64
1. Margit Ohlsson 1945 SWE Stockholmspolisen IF 02:53,80
00:38,09  01:21,43  02:08,14  02:53,80
Klass S4
1. Cecilie Kristiansen 1990(S4) DEN Danmark 04:34,47
01:0525  02:13,56  03:23,92  04:34,47
2. Jennie Ekstréom 1991(S4) SWE Varabygdens SS 05:11,33
01:12,16  02:30,39  03:51,47  05:11,33
Klass S7
1. Marlene Bergqvist 1987(S7) SWE IKSU 03:29,57
00:48,41  01:43,42  02:3835  03:29,57
Klass S8
1. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST SK Meduus 03:26,69
00:43,53  01:33,97  02:29,81  03:26,69
Klass S9
1. Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir 1989(S9) ISL Island 02:57,71
00:41,35 01:26,89 02:12,91 02:57,71
Klass S10
1. Zandra Lindgren 1988(S10) SWE IKSU 03:06,25
00:41,89  01:29,23  02:18,30  03:06,25
Klass S12
1. Carla Casals Solé 1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:43,78
00:37,16 01:20,04 02:02,31 02:43,78
Klass S14
1. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991(S14) ISL Island 02:49,90
00:36,97  01:19,84  02:0597  02:49,90
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 33

Gren-No. 29

50m Fjaril Herrar
50m Butterfly Men

Aldersgrupp B 30-34

1. Orjan Olsson 1972 SWE IKSU 00:31,27
Aldersgrupp D 40-44
1. Joakim Samson 1964 SWE Skuru IK 00:32,83
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
1. Tomas Lindgren 1961 SWE Sédertalje SS 00:28,90
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 00:29,56
Aldersgrupp I 65-69
Strukning
Hans Lindstrom 1937 SWE SSH Nykdping
Aldersgrupp J 70-74
Strukning
Anders Séderqvist 1933 SWE SOIK Hellas
Klass S4
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S4) SWE Orebro Simallians 01:06,13
Strukning
Casper Hafvstrom 1989(S4) SWE Nacka HI
Klass S5
Strukning
Jens Nilsson 1990(S5) SWE Linblomman HIF
Klass S6
1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 00:35,29 SR
2. Efrem Morelli 1979(S6) ITA Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00:42,51
3. Anders Wistrém 1988(S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 00:49,80
4. Palmi Gudlagsson 1987(S6) ISL Island 00:52,67
5. Simon Eriksson 1991(S6) SWE Orebro Simallians 00:54,38
Klass S8
1. Denis Miralemovic 1994(S8) SWE IF Tre Hjartan 00:54,77
Klass S9
1. Alex Racoveanu 1984(S9) SWE S71 00:30,91
2. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 00:33,51
Strukning
Dennis Storgaard 1983(S9) DEN Danmark
Klass S10
Kom ej till start
Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 34

Gren-No. 29

50m Fjaril Herrar
50m Butterfly Men

Klass S12

1. Omar Font Jiménez
2. Elor Evard

Klass S13

1. Albert Gelis Juanola
2. Kristo Ringas

Klass S14

Jevgeni Alijev
Anton Kristiansson
Vahur Ploomipuu
Niklas Moberg
Jens Carlsson
Mihkel Suurvali

Strukning
Vahur Ploomipuu

oUhwnNE=

1990(S12)
1988(512)

1981(S13)
1984(S13)

1983(S14)
1983(S14)
1990(S14)
1975(S14)
1983(S14)
1984(S14)

1990(S14)

ESP FCDC CATALONIA
EST SC Tartu

ESP FCDC CATALONIA
EST SC Tartu

EST SK Meduus
ISL Island

EST SK Meduus
SWE Nacka HI
SWE Solens IF
EST SK Meduus

EST SK Meduus

00:33,34
00:36,51

00:28,92
00:33,54

00:33,27
00:38,76
00:41,45
00:43,60
00:45,96
00:47,92
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Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 35

Gren-No. 30

50m Fjaril Damer
50m Butterfly Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1.

Anna-Carin Nordin

Aldersgrupp D 40-44

Strukning
Anna Edin
Bodil Bassmann

Aldersgrupp E 45-49

1.

Annika Nilsson

Klass S3

1.

Embla Agustsdottir

Klass S4

1.

Jennie Ekstrom

Klass S6

Strukning
Therese Sundqyvist

Klass S7

1.

Lalita Loureiro

Klass S8

1.

Keit Jaanimagi

Klass S9

1.

Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir

2. Maria Fredriksson
Klass S14

1. Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir

2. Ksenja Grozdova

3. Heli Kollom

1970

1964
1965

1960

1990(S3)

1991(S4)

1993(S6)

1981(S7)

1991(S8)

1989(S9)
1983(S9)

1991(S14)
1990(S14)
1975(514)

SWE IFK Lidingd

SWE Skuru IK
SWE Skuru IK

SWE Skuru IK

ISL Island

SWE Varabygdens SS

SWE Nacka HI

SWE FIFH Malmo

EST SK Meduus

ISL Island
SWE Skellefted HIF

ISL Island
EST SK Meduus
EST SK Meduus

00:34,87

00:41,01

02:04,06

01:28,50

00:41,82

00:51,31

00:43,16
00:43,85

00:40,68
00:55,15
01:01,28
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 36

Gren-No. 31

100m Brost Herrar
100m Breaststroke Men

Aldersgrupp D 40-44

1. Lars Hallgren 1964 SWE Skuru IK 01:31,04
00:43,25  01:31,04
2. Alioscha Lopez-Morris 1966 SWE Sédertalje SS 01:34,85
00:44,31  01:34,85
3. Leif Nyman 1963 SWE Skuru IK 01:35,18
00:43,10  01:35,18
Aldersgrupp E 45-49
Kom ej till start
Bo Markstrém 1959 SWE Sodertélje SS
Aldersgrupp F 50-54
1. Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Sédertalje SS 01:15,00
00:3543  01:15,00
Klass SB3
1. Casper Hafvstrém 1989(SB3) SWE Nacka HI 02:53,16
01:22,71 02:53,16
Strukning
Casper Hafvstrom 1989(SB3) SWE Nacka HI
Klass SB5
1. Anders Olsson 1965(SB5) SWE Deje SS 01:44,26
00:49,43 01:44,26
2. Efrem Morelli 1979(SB5) ITA Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01:50,96
00:50,90  01:50,96
Klass SB6
1. Simon Eriksson 1991(SB6) SWE Orebro Simallians 02:03,56
00:57,88  02:03,56
2. Anders Wistrom 1988(SB6) SWE Krokoms HIF 02:11,99
01:04,11 02:11,99
Klass SB8
1. Alex Racoveanu 1984(SB8) SWE S71 01:27,36
00:40,70  01:27,36
Klass SB9
1. Claus Taudorf 1972(SB9) DEN Danmark 01:17,53
00:36,66  01:17,53
2. Einar Niin 1991(SB9) EST SK Meduus 01:28,77
00:40,69  01:28,77
Klass SB11
1. Eythor Thrastarson 1991(S11) ISL Island 01:55,67
00:55,19  01:55,67
Klass SB12
1. Dani Llambrich Gabriel 1975(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:18,31
00:36,89  01:18,31
2. Elor Evard 1988(S12) EST SC Tartu 01:29,87
00:43,56  01:29,87
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 37

Gren-No. 31

100m Brost Herrar
100m Breaststroke Men

Klass SB13

1. Kristo Ringas
00:36,76 01:18,98

Klass SB14

1. Jon Gunnarsson
00:41,69 01:29,05
Anton Kristiansson
00:43,59 01:32,96

Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin

2
3
00:45,87  01:39,38
4. Mikael Tjernell
00:47,90 01:43,27
5. Niklas Moberg
00:49,70 01:44,18
6. Jimmy Norin
00:47,21 01:46,32
7

Gustav Ljungberg
00:49,21 01:49,78

1984(S13)

1982(S14)
1983(S14)
1987(S14)
1989(S14)
1975(S14)
1983(S14)
1991(S14)

EST SC Tartu

ISL Island
ISL Island
ISL Island
SWE Solens IF
SWE Nacka HI
SWE Solens IF
SWE Solens IF

01:18,98

01:29,05
01:32,96
01:39,38
01:43,27
01:44,18
01:46,32
01:49,78
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 38

Gren-No. 32
100m Brost Damer

100m Breaststroke Women

Aldersgrupp C 35-39

1. Anna-Carin Nordin
00:45,79  01:35,97

Aldersgrupp H 60-64

1. Margit Ohlsson
00:48,96 01:42,81

Aldersgrupp K 75-79
Kom ej till start
Barbro Thornlof

Klass SB6

1. Lalita Loureiro
00:57,89 02:06,24

2. Julia Sandqyvist
01:15,67 02:34,62

Klass SB7

1. Kristin Ros Hakonadottir
00:49,68 01:46,56

2. Dacil Cabrera Flores
00:59,84 02:08,43

3. Emelie Nilsson
01:01,85  02:13,64

Klass SB8

1. Sisse Egeborg
01:33,03

Klass SB9

1. Malin Jonsson
00:54,51 01:57,18

Klass SB12

1. Deborah Font Jiménez
00:42,45  01:30,58

2. Carla Casals Solé
00:44,99 01:34,93

Klass SB14

1. Karen Bjorg Gisladottir
00:48,06 01:42,08

2. Lara Steinarsdottir
00:51,16 01:48,42

3. Linnea Backman
00:50,41  01:54,93

4. Maria Lamberg
01:00,13 02:11,35

Strukning
Caroline Naslund

1970

1945

1927

1981(SB6)
1987(SB6)

1973(SB7)
1984(SB7)
1990(SB7)

1984(SBS)

1990(SB9)

1985(512)
1987(S12)

1991(S14)
1990(S14)
1989(S14)
1983(S14)

1988(S14)

SWE IFK Lidingd

SWE Stockholmspolisen IF

SWE SOIK Hellas

SWE FIFH Malmé
SWE IKSU

ISL Island
ESP Ademi Teneriffe
SWE Nacka HI

DEN Danmark

SWE FIFH Malmé

ESP FCDC CATALONIA
ESP FCDC CATALONIA

ISL Island

ISL Island

SWE Solens IF
SWE HIF Ostersund

SWE Solens IF

01:35,97

01:42,81

02:06,24
02:34,62

01:46,56
02:08,43
02:13,64

01:33,03

01:57,18

01:30,58
01:34,93

01:42,08
01:48,42
01:54,93
02:11,35
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2006-11-05 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 39

Gren-No. 107

100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - MD-Final

Open Class

1. Anders Olsson 1965(S6) SWE Deje SS 01:06,74 1039
00:32,29  01:06,74

2. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:12,98 794
00:33,99  01:12,98

3. Claus Taudorf 1972(S10) DEN Danmark 00:59,03 754
00:28,88  00:59,03

4. Albert Gelis Juanola 1981(S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:59,39 749
00:28,42  00:59,39

5. Christian Thomsen 1990(S9) DEN Danmark 01:04,12 745
00:30,46  01:04,12

6. Jonas Larsson 1987(S9) SWE SK Laxen 01:04,89 719
00:30,91  01:04,89

7. Dani Llambrich Gabriel 1975(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:02,99 647
00:30,26  01:02,99

8. J6n Gunnarsson 1982(S14) ISL Island 01:07,91 541

00:31,61 01:07,91
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2006-11-05

Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 40

Gren-No. 108

100m Fritt Damer
100m Freestyle Women - MD-Final

Open Class

1.

©® N o U~ W N

Kristin Ros Hakonadottir
00:39,33  01:26,26
Deborah Font Jiménez
00:33,04  01:09,90

Emelie Nilsson

00:39,60  01:21,63

Dacil Cabrera Flores
00:41,69 01:27,87

Karen Bjorg Gisladottir
00:37,07  01:15,78

Maria Fredriksson
00:37,17  01:16,33

Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir
00:36,39  01:17,37

Carla Casals Solé

00:37,01  01:19,22

1973(S7) ISL Island
1985(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA
1990(S8) SWE Nacka HI
1984(S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe
1991(S14) ISL Island

1983(S9) SWE Skellefted HIF
1991(S14) ISL Island
1987(S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA

01:26,26
01:09,90
01:21,63
01:27,87
01:15,78
01:16,33
01:17,37
01:19,22

633
632
601
599
558
555
524
434

SR
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2006-11-05 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006

Sida: 41

Gren-No. 25

4 x 50m Medley Herrar max 20p
4 x 50m Individual Medley Men max 20p

Open Class
1. 1. Team Sodertalje SS 02:20,55
Ronny Oltner (1956) 00:32,72
01:13,48
Tomas Lindgren (1961) 01:42,84
Alioscha Lopez-Morris (1966) 02:20,55
Utom tavian
1. Team SWE Skuru IK 02:29,28
Leif Nyman (1963) 00:43,83
Joakim Samson (1964) 01:25,53
Alex Racoveanu (1984) 01:55,63
Annika Nilsson (1960) 02:29,28
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2006-11-05 Stockholm Games Solnaspelen 2006 Sida: 42

Gren-No. 28

4 x 100m Medley Damer max 34p
4 x 100m Individual Medley Women max 34p

Open Class
1. 1. Team Norrland 07:41,88

Zandra Lindgren (1988) 01:44,19
Julia Sandqvist (1987) 04:21,76
Maria Fredriksson (1983) 06:02,50
Marlene Bergqvist (1987) 07:41,88
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